8100S is a series of Layer 2–4 24- and 48-port Fast Ethernet
stackable copper switches. PoE switch versions support IEEE
802.3at (PoE+) 30W standard.
Easy, Well Known Management
»» Industry»standard»AlliedWare»Plus™»CLI
»» Simple,»intuitive,»full»featured»Allied»Telesis»Web»
Interface
»» Secure,»encrypted»Web»and»CLI»management»with»

© 2011 Allied Telesis Inc. All rights reserved. Information in this document is subject to change without notice. All company names, logos, and product designs that are trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
8100S Copper Series | Layer 2–4 Fast Ethernet Stackable Switches
Ordering Information
8100S Stackable Fast Ethernet Copper
Switches
AT-8100S/24C-xx
24 x 10/100TX RJ-45 ports
2 combo ports (2 x 10/100/1000T RJ-45 ports or
2 x 100/1000 SFP ports)
2 x HDMI stacking ports
Internal single AC power supply
AT-8100S/24-xx
24 x 10/100TX RJ-45 ports
2 combo ports (2 x 10/100/1000T RJ-45 ports or
2 x 100/1000 SFP ports)
2 x HDMI stacking ports
Internal dual AC power supplies or optional DC power
supplies
AT-8100S/24POE-xx
24 x 10/100TX PoE RJ-45 ports
2 combo ports (2 x 10/100/1000T RJ-45 ports or
2 x 100/1000 SFP ports)
2 x HDMI stacking ports
Internal dual AC power supplies
AT-8100S/48-xx
48 x 10/100TX RJ-45 ports
2 combo ports (2 x 10/100/1000T RJ-45 ports or
2 x 100/1000 SFP ports)
2 x HDMI stacking ports
Internal dual AC power supplies or optional DC power
supplies
AT-8100S/48POE-xx
48 x 10/100TX PoE RJ-45 ports
2 combo ports (2 x 10/100/1000T RJ-45 ports or
2 x 100/1000 SFP ports)
2 x HDMI stacking ports